Year 11 Revision Skills session – Producing effective revision timetables

Preparatory activities
A List the 5 weekly activities/hobbies which are most important to you.
	
	Activity
	Hours per week
	Order of importance 
(1 = high, 5 = low)

	1
	

	
	

	2
	

	
	

	3
	

	
	

	4
	

	
	

	5
	

	
	



B What would be your dream career and why?
	




C  List all the subjects you do and (a) consider how important each one is for your future and (b) rate your confidence in each. 
	
	
Subject
	Importance for your future
(1 = high, 5 = low)
	Order of confidence
(1 = high, 5 = low)
	Date of examination

	1
	

	
	
	

	2
	

	
	
	

	3
	

	
	
	

	4
	

	
	
	

	5
	

	
	
	

	6
	

	
	
	

	7
	

	
	
	

	8
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